
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY,UDAIPUR 

DATE 

25/04/2025 

28/04/2025 

02/05/2026 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 
(FOR REGULAREX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

PCODE 

4321 

4341 

4381 

4401 

4681 

4322 

4382 

4402 

4481 

4682 

(1) 

4323 

DEGREE 

MA Economics Previous 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 
PreviouS 

MA History Previous 

MA Poltical Science 

Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Economics Prevous 

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

MICRO-ECONOMICS 
ANALYSIS 

POETRY 

HINDI SAHITYA KA 

ETHIHASPRACHIN AVAM 
MADYA KAL) 

HISTORY. CONCEPT 
METHODS AND TOOLS 

PRINCIPAL OF SOCIOLOGY 

MACRO-ECONOMICS 
ANALYSIS 

HINDI SAHITYA KA 
ETHIHAS ADHUNIK KAL) 

TWENTIETH CENTURY 
WORLD 

POLITICAL THOUGHT PLATO 
TO THE PRESENT DAY 

CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL 
TRADITON 

QUANTITATIVE ME THOD 

bY.RECSRAK EXAVS 
ngn 2l Sukhsa Un vers.N 

R 



DATE 

02/05/2025 

05/05/2025 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 

(FOR REGULARIEX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

PCODE 

4343 

4383 

4403A 

4403B 

4403C 

4482 

4324 

4344 

4384 

4404A 

4404B 

( 2) 

4404C 

DEGREE 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History PreviOus 

MA Political Science 
Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

FICTION 

SAHITYA SHASTRA 

HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 
650 

POLITY AND ECONOMY OF 

INDIA AD 1200-1750 

HISTORY OF INDIA AD 

(1757-1857) 

COMPARATIVE POLITICS 

PUBLIC ECONOMICS 

STRUCTURE OF ENGLISH 
AND PROSE 

ADHUNIK KAVYA 

HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 

650-1200 

SOCIETY AND CULTURE OF 

ANCIENT INDIA AD1200- 1750 

HISTORY OF INDIA AD 

(1858-1964) 

btRLGISTRAR (E 
iolbanlal Sukh dia University 

UDAIPUR 



DATE 

05/05/2025 

07/05/2025 

09/05/2025 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 
(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

PCODE 

4683 

4325C 

4385 

4484 

4642 

4685A 

4461 

4483 

4583 

4602 

4641 

(3) 

4684C 

DEGREE 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA Political Science 
Previous 

MA Sanskrit Literature 

Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Philosophy Previous 

MA Political Science 

Previous 

MA Public Administration 
Previous 

MA Rajasthani Previous 

MA Sanskrit Literature 
Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL 
RESEARCH 

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 

KATHA SAHITYA 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
PRINICIPALS & THERIOES 

BHARATIYA DARSHAN 

SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH 

PROBLEM OF INDIAN 
PHILOSOPHY 

INTERNATION POLITICS. 

COMPARATIVE 
ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

ADHUNIK KAVYA 

VAIDIK SAHITYA 

RURAL SOCIETY OF INDIA 

DY REGISTRAR (EXAMS) 
ohanlal Sukhadia University 

UDAIPUR 



NOTE : 

(4) 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Provious) EXAMINATION - 2025 
(FOR REGULARIEX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

1 No guaranlee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

TIME - 3:00 PM To6:00 PM 

2 If there is any complaint against the question papers. The sarne may be communicated to the university 
through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing hich no 

complaint will be entertained by the university. 

Date :- 2203202S 

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone t to 

a later dale 

Dy. Registrar (Exam) 
Mohanlal Sukhadia University 

UDAIPUR 
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