

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

(1)

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 (FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
25/04/2025	FRIDAY	4321	MA Economics Previous	MICRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS
		4341	MA English Literature Previous	POETRY
		4381	MA Hindi Literature Previous	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(PRACHIN AVAM MADYA KAL)
		4401	MA History Previous	HISTORY, CONCEPT METHODS AND TOOLS
		4681	MA Sociology Previous	PRINCIPAL OF SOCIOLOGY
		4322	MA Economics Previous	MACRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS
28/04/2025	MONDAY	4382	MA Hindi Literature Previous	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(ADHUNIK KAL)
		4402	MA History Previous	TWENTIETH CENTURY WORLD
		4481	MA Political Science Previous	POLITICAL THOUGHT PLATO TO THE PRESENT DAY
		4682	MA Sociology Previous	CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL TRADITION
02/05/2025	FRIDAY	4323	MA Economics Previous	QUANTITATIVE METHOD



PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 (FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
02/05/2025	FRIDAY	4343	MA English Literature Previous	FICTION
		4383	MA Hindi Literature Previous	SAHITYA SHASTRA
		4403A	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 650
		4403B	MA History Previous	POLITY AND ECONOMY OF INDIA AD 1200-1750
		4403C	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA AD (1757-1857)
		4482	MA Political Science Previous	COMPARATIVE POLITICS
05/05/2025	MONDAY	4324	MA Economics Previous	PUBLIC ECONOMICS
		4344	MA English Literature Previous	STRUCTURE OF ENGLISH AND PROSE
		4384	MA Hindi Literature Previous	ADHUNIK KAVYA
		4404A	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 650-1200
		4404B	MA History Previous	SOCIETY AND CULTURE OF ANCIENT INDIA AD1200-1750
		4404C	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA AD (1858-1964)



PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 (FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

				TIME - 3:00 PM 16 6:00 PM
DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
05/05/2025	MONDAY	4683	MA Sociology Previous	METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL RESEARCH
		4325C	MA Economics Previous	AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS
		4385	MA Hindi Literature Previous	KATHA SAHITYA
07/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	4484	MA Political Science Previous	ADMINISTRATIVE PRINICIPALS & THERIOES
		4642	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	BHARATIYA DARSHAN
		4685A	MA Sociology Previous	SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH
		4461	MA Philosophy Previous	PROBLEM OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY
		4483	MA Political Science Previous	INTERNATION POLITICS.
		4583	MA Public Administration Previous	COMPARATIVE ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM
09/05/2025	FRIDAY	4602	MA Rajasthani Previous	ADHUNIK KAVYA
		4641	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	VAIDIK SAHITYA
		4684C	MA Sociology Previous	RURAL SOCIETY OF INDIA



PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION - 2025 (FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 22.03.2025

Dy. Registrar (Exam)

Mohanlal Sukhadia University

UDAIPUR

2